
 

УТВЕРЖДАЮ 

Руководитель организации 

_________ А.В.Курганов 

 

«___» ____________ 2015 г 

 График учебного вождения ТС категории: «В   

Время Ф.И.О 
учащего 

Понедельник Вторник Среда 

8.00-9.00                          

9.00-10.00                          

10.00-11.00                          

11.00-12.00                          

12.00-13.00                          

13.00-14.00                          

14.00-15.00                          

15.00-16.00                          

8.00-9.00                          

9.00-10.00                          

10.00-11.00                          

11.00-12.00                          

12.00-13.00                          

13.00-14.00                          

14.00-15.00                          

15.00-16.00                          

8.00-9.00                          

9.00-10.00                          

10.00-11.00                          

11.00-12.00                          

12.00-13.00                          

13.00-14.00                          

14.00-15.00                          

15.00-16.00                          



 

   

Время Ф.И.О 
учащего 

Четверг  Пятница 

8.00-9.00                  

9.00-10.00                  

10.00-11.00                  

11.00-12.00                  

12.00-13.00                  

13.00-14.00                  

14.00-15.00                  

15.00-16.00                  

8.00-9.00                  

9.00-10.00                  

10.00-11.00                  

11.00-12.00                  

12.00-13.00                  

13.00-14.00                  

14.00-15.00                  

15.00-16.00                  

 



 

   

Время Ф.И.О 
учащего 

Суббота Воскресенье 

8.00-9.00                  

9.00-10.00                  

10.00-11.00                  

11.00-12.00                  

12.00-13.00                  

13.00-14.00                  

14.00-15.00                  

15.00-16.00                  

8.00-9.00                  

9.00-10.00                  

10.00-11.00                  

11.00-12.00                  

12.00-13.00                  

13.00-14.00                  

14.00-15.00                  

15.00-16.00                  



  УТВЕРЖДАЮ 

Руководитель организации 

_________ А.В.Курганов 

 

«___» ____________ 2015 г 

 

График учебного вождения ТС категории: «В 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

Время Ф.И.О 
учащего 

Понедельник Вторник 

8.00-9.00                      

9.00-10.00                      

10.00-11.00                      

11.00-12.00                      

12.00-13.00                      

13.00-14.00                      

14.00-15.00                      

15.00-16.00                      

16.00-17.00                      

17.00-18.00                      

8.00-9.00                      

9.00-10.00                      

10.00-11.00                      

11.00-12.00                      

12.00-13.00                      

13.00-14.00                      

14.00-15.00                      

15.00-16.00                      

16.00-17.-00                      

17.00-18.00                      



 

  

Время Ф.И.О 
учащего 

Среда Четверг 

8.00-9.00                      

9.00-10.00                      

10.00-11.00                      

11.00-12.00                      

12.00-13.00                      

13.00-14.00                      

14.00-15.00                      

15.00-16.00                      

16.00-17.00                      

17.00-18.00                      

8.00-9.00                      

9.00-10.00                      

10.00-11.00                      

11.00-12.00                      

12.00-13.00                      

13.00-14.00                      

14.00-15.00                      

15.00-16.00                      

16.00-17.-00                      

17.00-18.00                      



 

  

Время Ф.И.О 
учащего 

Пятница Суббота 

8.00-9.00                      

9.00-10.00                      

10.00-11.00                      

11.00-12.00                      

12.00-13.00                      

13.00-14.00                      

14.00-15.00                      

15.00-16.00                      

16.00-17.00                      

17.00-18.00                      

8.00-9.00                      

9.00-10.00                      

10.00-11.00                      

11.00-12.00                      

12.00-13.00                      

13.00-14.00                      

14.00-15.00                      

15.00-16.00                      

16.00-17.-00                      

17.00-18.00                      



 

Время Ф.И.О учащего Воскресенье 

8.00-9.00            

9.00-10.00            

10.00-11.00            

11.00-12.00            

12.00-13.00            

13.00-14.00            

14.00-15.00            

15.00-16.00            

16.00-17.00            

17.00-18.00            


